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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111]

EERIIE T
Trade Mark
No.

19541054

19620299

19620419

19620431

19760345

19760471

19761419

19770021

[G11]
KR RS

Class No.

30

24

22

34

25

25

14

[180]

[730]

EEENSEG S PN S2YE i

Expiry Date

15-09-2010

20-09-2010

15-09-2010

15-09-2010

19-09-2010

17-09-2010

15-09-2010

15-09-2010

Owner's Name

SOCIETE DES PRODUITS
NESTLE S.A.

JOSHUA STANLEY HORESH
and MARIAN LILY HORESH
trading as D. E.
HORESH & CO.

TEIJIN LIMITED

BRITISH AMERICAN
TOBACCO (GERMANY) GMBH

ZENNON COMMERCE &
INDUSTRY LIMITED

C.B. FLEET
INTERNATIONAL () PTE
LTD.

MANUFACTURE DE

BONNETERIE C. MAWET

CENTURY TIME GEMS LTD.

1/5

[740 / 750]
A AR

Owner's Address for Service

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

K.C. LEE
SUITE B, 4TH FLOOR, 58-60 CAMERON
ROAD, TSIMSHATSUI, KOWLOON.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

SIBER HEGNER & CO., (KD LTD.

12TH FLOOR, SOMERSET HOUSE, TAIKOO
PLACE, 979 KING'S ROAD, QUARRY BAY,
HONG KONG
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19903659

19910486

19912289

19912290

19912291

19913085

19914009

1991B0484

1991B1507

1991B1769

1991B1770

1991B1771

1991B2407

1991B2913

25

22

22

14

20

25

18

24

25

24

21
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16—09-2010

18-09-2010

20—-09-2010

20-09-2010

20-09-2010

20—-09-2010

20-09-2010

19-09-2010

18-09-2010

20-09-2010

20—09-2010

20—-09-2010

18-09-2010

20-09-2010

SOUTHERN PACIFIC HOTEL
CORPORATION LIMITED

REBAR TEXTILES LIMITED

WORLDWIDE BRANDS, INC.

WORLDWIDE BRANDS, INC.

WORLDWIDE BRANDS, INC.

WORLDWIDE BRANDS, INC.

WORLDWIDE BRANDS, INC.

CHENG CHI HUNG ,

SEVEN SEAS DYEING

WORKS LIMITED

KABUSHIKI KAISHA WASHO

KABUSHIKI KAISHA WASHO

KABUSHIKI KAISHA WASHO

LE TRIOMPHE TRADING
COMPANY LIMITED

BORMIOLI ROCCO &
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N/A

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

UNION PATENT SERVICE CENTRE
UNITS E-F, 20th FLOOR, NEICH TOWER,
128 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

UNION PATENT SERVICE CENTRE
UNITS E-F, 20th FLOOR, NEICH TOWER,
128 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

UNION PATENT SERVICE CENTRE
UNITS E-F, 20th FLOOR, NEICH TOWER,
128 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
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199201412

199201413

199203772

199203773

199204889

199301794

199303030

199303031

1993B01521

1993B01741

1993B01742

1993B03064

11

11

11

16

16

31

29
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20—09-2010

20—-09-2010

20-09-2010

20—09-2010

16—09-2010

19-09-2010

20-09-2010

20—09-2010

18-09-2010

18-09-2010

18-09-2010

18-09-2010

FIGLIO SPA

WORLDWIDE BRANDS,

WORLDWIDE BRANDS,

WORLDWIDE BRANDS,

WORLDWIDE BRANDS,

MISAKAE ELECTRICAL
COMPANY LIMITED

BIONORICA AG

WORLDWIDE BRANDS,

WORLDWIDE BRANDS,

NATIONAL POWER PLC

NATIONAL POWER PLC

NATIONAL POWER PLC

NATIONAL POWER PLC

3/5

INC.

INC.

INC.

INC.

INC.

INC.

LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

CHOW, GRIFFITHS & CHAN

ROOMS 1902—-04, 19TH FLOOR, HANG
SENG BUILDING, 77 DES VOEUX ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16th—19th Floors, Prince's
Building, 10 Chater Road, Central,
HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
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1993B03472

1993B03530

1993B03531

1993B03987

1993B05292

1994B05928

1994B07864

199501681

199501682

199509202

1995B05742

1996B06861

1997B07382

11

16

29

19

10

19
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20-09-2010

18-09-2010

18-09-2010

18-09-2010

18-09-2010

19-09-2010

18-09-2010

20-09-2010

20—09-2010

18-09-2010

18-09-2010

18-09-2010

20—-09-2010

REMINGTON CORPORATION,

L.L.C.

NATIONAL POWER PLC

NATIONAL POWER PLC

NATIONAL POWER PLC

NATIONAL POWER PLC

HEINZ WATTIE'S LIMITED

NATIONAL POWER PLC

WORLDWIDE BRANDS, INC.

WORLDWIDE BRANDS, INC.

IMI PLC.

NATIONAL POWER PLC

NATIONAL POWER PLC

UNZA INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

4/5

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM

18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

REBECCA LO & CO
1408 DINA HOUSE, RUTTONJEE CENTRE,
11 DUDDELL STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
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KONG.

1997B07383 3 20—-09-2010 UNZA INTERNATIONAL REBECCA LO & CO

LIMITED 1408 DINA HOUSE, RUTTONJEE CENTRE,
11 DUDDELL STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.
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