

香港特別行政區政府知識產權署商標註冊處 Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

商標註冊限期屆滿

下列商標註冊未有續期。

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] 註冊編號 Trade Mark No.	[511] 類別編號 Class No.	[180] 註冊屆滿日期 Expiry Date	[730] 擁有人姓名/名稱 Owner's Name	[740 / 750] 擁有人的送達地址 Owner's Address for Service
19541054	30	15-09-2010	SOCIETE DES PRODUITS NESTLE S.A.	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19620299	24	20-09-2010	JOSHUA STANLEY HORESH and MARIAN LILY HORESH trading as D. E. HORESH & CO.	K.C. LEE SUITE B, 4TH FLOOR, 58-60 CAMERON ROAD, TSIMSHATSUI, KOWLOON.
19620419	22	15-09-2010	TEIJIN LIMITED	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19620431	34	15-09-2010	BRITISH AMERICAN TOBACCO (GERMANY) GMBH	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
19760345	25	19-09-2010	ZENNON COMMERCE & INDUSTRY LIMITED	N/A
19760471	3	17-09-2010	C.B. FLEET INTERNATIONAL (S) PTE LTD.	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19761419	25	15-09-2010	MANUFACTURE DE BONNETERIE C. MAWET	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19770021	14	15-09-2010	CENTURY TIME GEMS LTD.	SIBER HEGNER & CO., (HK) LTD. 12TH FLOOR, SOMERSET HOUSE, TAIKOO PLACE, 979 KING'S ROAD, QUARRY BAY, HONG KONG

19903659	3	16-09-2010	SOUTHERN PACIFIC HOTEL CORPORATION LIMITED	N/A
19910486	25	18-09-2010	REBAR TEXTILES LIMITED	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19912289	22	20-09-2010	WORLDWIDE BRANDS, INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19912290	9	20-09-2010	WORLDWIDE BRANDS, INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19912291	22	20-09-2010	WORLDWIDE BRANDS, INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19913085	9	20-09-2010	WORLDWIDE BRANDS, INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19914009	14	20-09-2010	WORLDWIDE BRANDS, INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1991B0484	20	19-09-2010	CHENG CHI HUNG ,	N/A
1991B1507	25	18-09-2010	SEVEN SEAS DYEING WORKS LIMITED	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1991B1507 1991B1769	25 18	18-09-2010 20-09-2010		17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
			WORKS LIMITED	17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.UNION PATENT SERVICE CENTREUNITS E-F, 20th FLOOR, NEICH TOWER,
1991B1769	18	20-09-2010	WORKS LIMITED KABUSHIKI KAISHA WASHO	 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG. UNION PATENT SERVICE CENTRE UNITS E-F, 20th FLOOR, NEICH TOWER, 128 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG. UNION PATENT SERVICE CENTRE UNION PATENT SERVICE CENTRE UNITS E-F, 20th FLOOR, NEICH TOWER,
1991B1769 1991B1770	18 24	20–09–2010 20–09–2010	WORKS LIMITED KABUSHIKI KAISHA WASHO KABUSHIKI KAISHA WASHO	 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG. UNION PATENT SERVICE CENTRE UNITS E-F, 20th FLOOR, NEICH TOWER, 128 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG. UNION PATENT SERVICE CENTRE UNITS E-F, 20th FLOOR, NEICH TOWER, 128 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG. UNION PATENT SERVICE CENTRE

			FIGLIO SPA	LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.
199201412	8	20-09-2010	WORLDWIDE BRANDS, INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199201413	8	20-09-2010	WORLDWIDE BRANDS, INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199203772	11	20-09-2010	WORLDWIDE BRANDS, INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199203773	11	20-09-2010	WORLDWIDE BRANDS, INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199204889	11	16-09-2010	MISAKAE ELECTRICAL COMPANY LIMITED	CHOW, GRIFFITHS & CHAN ROOMS 1902-04, 19TH FLOOR, HANG SENG BUILDING, 77 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199301794	5	19-09-2010	BIONORICA AG	MAYER BROWN JSM 16th-19th Floors, Prince's Building, 10 Chater Road, Central, HONG KONG
199303030	16	20-09-2010	WORLDWIDE BRANDS, INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199303031	16	20-09-2010	WORLDWIDE BRANDS, INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1993B01521	1	18-09-2010	NATIONAL POWER PLC	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1993B01741	31	18-09-2010	NATIONAL POWER PLC	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1993B01742	2	18-09-2010	NATIONAL POWER PLC	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1993B03064	29	18-09-2010	NATIONAL POWER PLC	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

1993B03472	8	20-09-2010	REMINGTON CORPORATION, L.L.C.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1993B03530	11	18-09-2010	NATIONAL POWER PLC	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1993B03531	7	18-09-2010	NATIONAL POWER PLC	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1993B03987	4	18-09-2010	NATIONAL POWER PLC	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1993B05292	16	18-09-2010	NATIONAL POWER PLC	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1994B05928	29	19-09-2010	HEINZ WATTIE'S LIMITED	SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM 18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1994B07864	9	18-09-2010	NATIONAL POWER PLC	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199501681	6	20-09-2010	WORLDWIDE BRANDS, INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199501682	6	20-09-2010	WORLDWIDE BRANDS, INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199509202	19	18-09-2010	IMI PLC.	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1995B05742	10	18-09-2010	NATIONAL POWER PLC	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1996B06861	19	18-09-2010	NATIONAL POWER PLC	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1997B07382	3	20-09-2010	UNZA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	REBECCA LO & CO 1408 DINA HOUSE, RUTTONJEE CENTRE, 11 DUDDELL STREET, CENTRAL, HONG

KONG.

1997B07383

3

20-09-2010

UNZA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED REBECCA LO & CO 1408 DINA HOUSE, RUTTONJEE CENTRE, 11 DUDDELL STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.